
Virtual Business Networking Meet / BSM on Coffees of India

Date: 02 March 2021,                                                Time: 11:30 to 13:10 IST 
                                 i.e. 15:00 to 16:40 Tokyo JST
       Platform(Webex)

PROGRAM SCHEDULE

JST IST Program Remarks

15:00-
15:05

11:30-
11:35

Welcome歓迎の辞
Sri N N Narendra, IoFS (2002 Civil Service Batch) , 
Director of Finance, Coffee Board インドコーヒー局、ディレター、フィナンス担当、
NNナレンドラ氏 IoFS

15:05-
15:10

11:35-
11:40

Opening remarks開会の辞
His Excellency Mr. Sanjay Kumar Verma, 
Ambassador of India to Japan. Embassy of India 
Tokyo, Japan 

 駐日インド大使サンジェイ・クマール・ヴァルマ閣下

15:10-
15:20

11:40-
11:50

Address by associating / Partnering
organizations 協力団体からの講演

Mr. Masahiro Kano, Chairman,
The Specialty Coffee Association of 
Japan(SCAJ)日本スペシャリティコーヒー協会、会長

  菅野眞博氏
15:20-
15:25

11:50-
11:55

Key note address 基調講演
Dr. K G Jagadeesha, IAS, (2005 Batch) CEO & 
Secretary,              Coffee Boardインドコーヒー局、CEO ＆局長、
ΚGジャガディーシャ博士

15:25-
15:40

11:55-
12:10

Presentation on Coffees of India インドコーヒーについての講演
Dr. K Basavaraj, Joint Director (Research) Coffee 
Quality , Coffee Boardインドコーヒー局、ジョイント・ディレクター（調査）コヒー品質担当、Kバサバラジ博士

15:40-
15:45

12:10-
12:15

Release of e-booklet on Coffees of 
India  インドコーヒー Eブックレット紹介

Guest ゲスト
15:45-
15:50

12:15-
12:20

Experience sharing by Japan 
Coffee importer about Indian 
coffee  日本コーヒー輸入業者によるインドコーヒー事業事例

Japanese Coffee importer(TBC) 日本コーヒー輸入業者

15:50-
16:30

12:20-
13:00

Buyer Seller networking  and 
Question & Answerネットワーキング交流会と質疑応答

Exchange of contacts / Information sharing about 
products to offer from Sellers side & kind of product 
looking / expectations from Buyer side.販売企業からのインドコーヒーのオファー/バイヤーの期待するコーヒーについての情報/連絡先の交換

16:30- 13:00- Closing of Business networking / Ms. Mona Khandhar, Minister(E&C), Embassy of 



16:35 13:05
BSM. ビジネスネットワーキング/商談会の閉会の辞

India, Tokyo, Japan駐日インド大使館、経済商務担当公使、モナ・カンダル氏
16:35-

16:40 

13:05-

13:10

Vote of Thanks 

感謝の辞
Dr. Babu Reddy, Deputy Director, Market Research, 

Coffee Board 

インドコーヒー局、副ディレクター、マーケッ
トリサーチ担当バブ・レッディー博士

Master of Ceremony 

司会
Dr. (Mrs.) Ramya , Coffee Quality Specialist, Coffee 

Board 

インドコーヒー局、コーヒー品質スペシャリス
ト、ラムヤ博士

Registration Link: https://forms.gle/5KSrTWSBns6UUc7d6

Details of Buyer Seller networking and Question & Answer

JST IST
Sequencing of Buyer Seller networking slot   

ネットワーキングの流れ
Moderator 

モデレーター
15:50-
16:30

12:20-
13:00

Buyer Seller networking  and Question  & Answerネットワーキング交流会・質疑応答
Introduction of Coffee Exporters / Sellers from India 
Buyers from Japanコーヒー輸出業者、インド販売企業、日本バイヤーの紹介
Introduction of Coffee Buyers / Importers of Tokyo, 
Japan (May be about 1 Min for each) 日本のコーヒーバイヤー/輸入業者の紹介

 （各企業約 1分）
15:50-
16:10

12:20-
12:40

Exchange of contacts cum Information sharing about 
kind of product looking for and expectations of buyers 
about Coffees of India バイヤーへのインドコーヒーの情報の提供と連絡先の交換

Commerce wing,
EOI, Tokyo, Japan駐日インド大使館、商務部

Introduction of Coffee Sellers / Exporters of India 
May be about 1 Min for each)インドコーヒー販売企業/輸出業者の紹介

 （各企業約 1分）
16:10-
16:30

12:40-
13:00

Exchange of contacts cum Information sharing about 
kind of product going to offer and their experience with 
Japan Coffee market インド販売企業による日本へのインドコーヒーのオファー情報/日本のコーヒー市場での経験と連絡先の交換

Mr. Rudragouda,
Coffee Boardインドコーヒー局、ルドラゴウダ氏

 


