

Virtual Business Networking Meet / BSM on Coffees of India

Date: 02 March 2021,

Time: 11:30 to 13:10 IST i.e. 15:00 to 16:40 Tokyo JST

Platform(Webex)

	PROGRAM SCHEDULE								
JST	IST	Program	Remarks						
15:00- 15:05	11:30- 11:35	Welcome 歓迎の辞	Sri N N Narendra, IoFS (2002 Civil Service Batch), Director of Finance, Coffee Board インドコーヒー局、ディレター、フィナンス担当、 NN ナレンドラ氏 IoFS						
15:05- 15:10	11:35- 11:40	Opening remarks 開会の辞	His Excellency Mr. Sanjay Kumar Verma, Ambassador of India to Japan. Embassy of India Tokyo, Japan 駐日インド大使 サンジェイ・クマール・ヴァルマ閣下						
15:10- 15:20	11:40- 11:50	Address by associating / Partnering organizations 協力団体からの講演	Mr. Masahiro Kano, Chairman, The Specialty Coffee Association of Japan(SCAJ) 日本スペシャリティコーヒー協会、会長 菅野 眞博 氏						
15:20- 15:25	11:50- 11:55	Key note address 基調講演	Dr. K G Jagadeesha, IAS, (2005 Batch) CEO & Secretary, Coffee Board インドコーヒー局、CEO &局長、KG ジャガディーシャ博士						
15:25- 15:40	11:55- 12:10	Presentation on Coffees of India インドコーヒーについての講演	Dr. K Basavaraj, Joint Director (Research) Coffee Quality, Coffee Board インドコーヒー局、ジョイント・ディレクター(調査)コヒー品質担当、K バサバラジ博士						
15:40- 15:45	12:10- 12:15	Release of e-booklet on Coffees of India インドコーヒーEブックレット紹介	Guest ゲスト						
15:45- 15:50	12:15- 12:20	Experience sharing by Japan Coffee importer about Indian coffee 日本コーヒー輸入業者に よるインドコーヒー事業事例	Japanese Coffee importer(TBC) 日本コーヒー輸入業者						
15:50- 16:30	12:20- 13:00	Buyer Seller networking and Question & Answer ネットワーキ ング交流会と質疑応答	Exchange of contacts / Information sharing about products to offer from Sellers side & kind of product looking / expectations from Buyer side. 販売企業からのインドコーヒーのオファー/バイヤーの期待するコーヒーについての情報/連絡先の交換						
16:30-	13:00-	Closing of Business networking /	Ms. Mona Khandhar, Minister(E&C), Embassy of						

16:35	13:05	BSM. ビジネスネットワーキング/商 談会の閉会の辞	India, Tokyo, Japan 駐日インド大使館、経済商務担当公使、モナ・ カンダル氏		
			Dr. Babu Reddy, Deputy Director, Market Research,		
16:35-	13:05-	Vote of Thanks	Coffee Board		
16:40	13:10	感謝の辞	インドコーヒー局、副ディレクター、マーケッ		
			トリサーチ担当バブ・レッディー博士		
			Dr. (Mrs.) Ramya , Coffee Quality Specialist, Coffee		
		Master of Ceremony	Board		
		司会	インドコーヒー局、コーヒー品質スペシャリス		
			ト、ラムヤ博士		

Registration Link: https://forms.gle/5KSrTWSBns6UUc7d6

Details of Buyer Seller networking and Question & Answer

JST	IST	Sequencing of Buyer Seller networking slot	Moderator
J 01	131	ネットワーキングの流れ	モデレーター
15:50-	12:20-	Buyer Seller networking and Question & Answer	
16:30	13:00	ネットワーキング交流会・質疑応答	
		Introduction of Coffee Exporters / Sellers from India	
		Buyers from Japan コーヒー輸出業者、インド販売企業、日本バイヤーの紹介	
		Introduction of Coffee Buyers / Importers of Tokyo,	
		Japan (May be about 1 Min for each)	
		日本のコーヒーバイヤー/輸入業者の紹介	
	T	(各企業 約 1 分)	
		Exchange of contacts cum Information sharing about	Commerce wing,
15:50-	12:20-	kind of product looking for and expectations of buyers	EOI, Tokyo, Japan
16:10	12:40	about Coffees of India	駐日インド大使館、
		バイヤーへのインドコーヒーの情報の提供と連絡先の交換	商務部
		Introduction of Coffee Sellers / Exporters of India	
		May be about 1 Min for each)	
		インドコーヒー販売企業/輸出業者の紹介 (各企業 約1分)	
		Exchange of contacts cum Information sharing about	Mn Dudnodoudo
16:10-	12:40-	kind of product going to offer and their experience with	Mr. Rudragouda,
16:30	13:00	Japan Coffee market	Coffee Board インドコーヒー局、
10.50	13.00	インド販売企業による日本へのインドコーヒーのオファー情報/ 日本のコーヒー市場での経験と連絡先の交換	ルドラゴウダ氏